
DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE Varsity
Scrimmages

Jan. 24 Sat* Floresville,IWHS, Holmes Mac "The Ranch" 9 thru 4
Jan. 27 Tue Madison/Hayes/Taft NE Complex 5:30 - 8:30
Jan. 29 Thur* Antonian JV Only Mac "The Ranch" 4:30
Jan. 31 Sat* Judson/Harlan/Reagan Mac "The Ranch" 9 thru 4
Feb. 03 Tues* Soto JV/Var NE Complex East Field 5:30 - 8:30
Feb. 07 Sat* SS/Navarro/Brandeis/Pieper South San HS 9 thru 4

Regular Season
Feb. 10 Tue Harlandale Tejeda Complex 7:00
Feb - 12-14 T/F/S TBA College Station TBA
Feb. 17 Tue CC Winn Eagle Pass 7:00
Feb - 19-21 T/F/S TBA Round Rock Westfield TBA
Feb. 24 Tue Southwest Legacy NEISD Complex - West 7:00
Feb. 25 Wed Southwest Legacy MacArthur (The Ranch)
Feb. 26-28 Th/S TBA East Central/Judson TBA
Feb. 27 Fri McCollum Tejeda Complex 7:00
Feb. 28 Th/S TBA East Central/Judson TBA
Mar. 4 Wed Southwest NEISD Complex - West 6:30
Mar. 6 Fri John Jay NISD Complex 5:00
Mar. 7 Sat* John Jay (JV) John Jay HS
Mar. 9 Mon Southside NEISD Complex 12:00
Mar. 9 Mon Southside MacArthur (The Ranch)
Mar. 11 Wed South San South San HS 1:00
Mar. 18 Wed Antonian NEISD Complex - West 6:30
Mar. 21 Sat Harlandale NEISD Complex - West 12:00
Mar. 24 Tue CC Winn NEISD Complex - East 6:30
Mar. 27 Fri Southwest Legacy Southwest Legacy HS 7:00
Mar. 31 Tues McCollum NEISD Complex - West 7:00
Mar. 31 Tues McCollum MacArthur (The Ranch)
April. 2 Thur Southwest Southwest HS 7:00
April. 7 Tue* John Jay NEISD Complex - East 7:00
April. 7 Tue John Jay MacArthur (The Ranch)
April 10 - 11 Fri. NE JV Tourney NEISD Complex TBA
April. 10 Fri. Southside Southside HS 7:00
April. 16 Thur South San NEISD Complex - East 6:30
April. 18 Sat* Bye
Senior Night Tuesday April 7th 

Head Coach Mike Alfaro                            Asst. Coaches - Patty Madera - Brittanie Talley - Nathan Braun
Principal - Joaquin Hernandez AD - Jay Govan - Asst AD - Jamie Grams
Trainers - Amanda Boyd - Michael Post Ath. Coordinators - Jordan Ricker & Nicki Velebil
Managers - Selene Garibaldi, Layla Solorzano, Rachel Tello, Ady Cornwell
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